
450-3000 450-3001

Dimensions: In.

Aluminum Knob
450-3000, 450-3001

Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873

www.mouser.com

EPD-200231

Date Last Revised:  6/24/05

SPECIFICATIONS
Material:

Color:

Finish:

Set screw:

99% pure aluminum

natural

sandblast

carbon steel (hex head)

Mouser
Stock No. Height

Shaft
Dia.

.25

.25
1.00
.98

450-3000
450-3001

Dimensions: In.

1.00
.87

Dim.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor 

http://elcodis.com/

